
COFFEE

NON-COFFEE TEA

MENU

D R I N K S

Double Espresso

Milkshake Chai Latte

Espresso Cold Brew

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Nitro Cold Brew

A classic, strong shot of coffee. Slowly steeped coffee for a
smooth, bold taste.

Syrups: Sweet Cream, Vanilla,
Caramel.

Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.

Cold brew infused with nitrogen
for a velvety texture.

Hot Chocolate Earl Grey / Green / Herbal

Americano
Espresso diluted with hot water
for a smooth, bold flavor.

Lemonade

Classic Iced Tea

Macchiato
A shot of espresso with a small
amount of frothed milk.

Equal parts espresso, steamed
milk, and foam.

Espresso with steamed milk and
chocolate syrup, topped with
whipped cream.

Iced Green Tea

Arnold Palmer

Fruit-Infused Iced Tea

Mocha

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.

Flavors: Chocolate, Vanilla,
Caramel.

Flavors: Strawberry, Blueberry,
Mango, Banana

Espresso with steamed milk and
a light layer of foam.

Smoothie

Matcha Latte

$ 3.25

$ 5.00 $ 5.00

$ 2.00 $ 4.00

$ 3.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00 $ 2.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.50

$ 4.00

$ 3.50

$ 4.00

$ 4.50

$ 4.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.50

$ 4.00

$ 7.00

Open Hours: 8am - 9pm

ROOT & ROAST



SEASONAL SIPS

SEASONAL SWEETS

Gingerbread Latte

Eggnog Cheesecake Bar

Peppermint Mocha

Cranberry Orange Scone

Christmas Chai

Candy Cane Shake

Winter Berry Lemonade

Hot Cocoa Sleigh Ride

Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate
syrup with a hint of peppermint, topped with
whipped cream and crushed candy cane.

Buttery scones infused with cranberries and
orange zest. Glazed with an orange icing
drizzle.

Espresso and steamed milk flavored with
gingerbread syrup, topped with whipped
cream and a dash of cinnamon.

Creamy cheesecake infused with eggnog
and nutmeg on a graham cracker crust.
Topped with whipped cream and a sprinkle
of cinnamon.

Chai tea with added nutmeg and
vanilla, served with steamed milk.

Rich hot chocolate with whipped cream, a
dash of cinnamon, and mini marshmallows.

A minty milkshake with vanilla ice cream,
crushed candy canes, and whipped cream

Lemonade infused with cranberry and
raspberry syrup, served chilled.

Eggnog Latte

Toffee Nut Bar

Espresso with creamy eggnog and a
sprinkle of nutmeg.

Buttery shortbread crust topped with
toffee and chopped nuts.

Iced Peppermint White Mocha

Fruitcake Mini Loaf

Espresso with white chocolate,
peppermint syrup, cold milk, and ice,
topped with whipped cream.

A modern twist on classic fruitcake,
made with dried fruits and nuts. Lightly
spiced and packaged as individual
loaves

Spiced black tea infused with orange
zest and cinnamon.

Spiced black tea infused with orange
zest and cinnamon.

Spiced black tea infused with orange
zest and cinnamon.

Spiced black tea infused with orange
zest and cinnamon.

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint,
Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint,
Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint,
Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Cold brew with gingerbread syrup, sweet
cream, and a drizzle of caramel.

Layers of dark and white chocolate topped
with crushed candy canes.

Frosted Gingerbread Cold Brew

Peppermint Bark

Cinnamon Orange Black Tea

Chocolate-Dipped Biscotti

Hot Cocoa Bomb

Gingerbread Cookie

Holiday Macaron

Snowball Cookie

Holiday Sugar Cookie

Holiday Spiced Brew

Christmas Tree Cupcakes

Drip coffee infused with cloves,
cinnamon, and star anise for a warm
and cozy flavor.

Vanilla or chocolate cupcakes topped
with green buttercream swirled into a
Christmas tree shape. Decorated with
sprinkles as ornaments and a candy
star on top.

$ 3.25

$ 4.00

$ 2.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 3.00

$ 4.50

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 6.00

$ 5.00

$ 3.50

$ 3.50


