

MENU

ROOT & ROAST

Open Hours: 8am - 9pm



COFFEE

Espresso	\$ 2.00
A classic, strong shot of coffee.	
Double Espresso	\$ 3.25
Americano	\$ 3.50
Espresso diluted with hot water for a smooth, bold flavor.	
Latte	\$ 4.00
Espresso with steamed milk and a light layer of foam.	
Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.	
Macchiato	\$ 4.00
A shot of espresso with a small amount of frothed milk.	
Mocha	\$ 5.00
Espresso with steamed milk and chocolate syrup, topped with whipped cream.	
Cappuccino	\$ 5.00
Equal parts espresso, steamed milk, and foam.	

D R I N K S

Cold Brew	\$ 4.00
Slowly steeped coffee for a smooth, bold taste.	
Syrups: Sweet Cream, Vanilla, Caramel.	
Nitro Cold Brew	\$ 4.50
Cold brew infused with nitrogen for a velvety texture.	
Iced Americano	\$ 3.00
Iced Latte	\$ 4.50
Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.	
Iced Mocha	\$ 5.00



NON-COFFEE

Hot Chocolate	\$ 5.00
Milkshake	\$ 5.00
Flavors: Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel.	
Smoothie	\$ 4.00
Flavors: Strawberry, Blueberry, Mango, Banana	
Lemonade	\$ 3.00



TEA

Earl Grey / Green / Herbal	\$ 2.00
Chai Latte	\$ 5.00
Matcha Latte	\$ 7.00
Classic Iced Tea	\$ 3.50
Iced Green Tea	\$ 3.50
Arnold Palmer	\$ 4.00
Fruit-Infused Iced Tea	\$ 4.50



SEASONAL SIPS

Peppermint Mocha \$ 2.00

Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate syrup with a hint of peppermint, topped with whipped cream and crushed candy cane.

Gingerbread Latte \$ 3.50

Espresso and steamed milk flavored with gingerbread syrup, topped with whipped cream and a dash of cinnamon.

Eggnog Latte \$ 4.00

Espresso with creamy eggnog and a sprinkle of nutmeg.

Holiday Spiced Brew \$ 3.25

Drip coffee infused with cloves, cinnamon, and star anise for a warm and cozy flavor.

Iced Peppermint White Mocha \$ 4.00

Espresso with white chocolate, peppermint syrup, cold milk, and ice, topped with whipped cream.

Frosted Gingerbread Cold Brew \$ 5.00

Cold brew with gingerbread syrup, sweet cream, and a drizzle of caramel.

Cinnamon Orange Black Tea \$ 5.00

Spiced black tea infused with orange zest and cinnamon.

Christmas Chai \$ 4.00

Chai tea with added nutmeg and vanilla, served with steamed milk.

Hot Cocoa Sleigh Ride \$ 4.50

Rich hot chocolate with whipped cream, a dash of cinnamon, and mini marshmallows.

Candy Cane Shake \$ 3.00

A minty milkshake with vanilla ice cream, crushed candy canes, and whipped cream

Winter Berry Lemonade \$ 4.50

Lemonade infused with cranberry and raspberry syrup, served chilled.



SEASONAL SWEETS

Cranberry Orange Scone \$ 4.00

Buttery scones infused with cranberries and orange zest. Glazed with an orange icing drizzle.

Eggnog Cheesecake Bar \$ 4.00

Creamy cheesecake infused with eggnog and nutmeg on a graham cracker crust. Topped with whipped cream and a sprinkle of cinnamon.

Toffee Nut Bar \$ 4.00

Buttery shortbread crust topped with toffee and chopped nuts.

Christmas Tree Cupcakes \$ 4.00

Vanilla or chocolate cupcakes topped with green buttercream swirled into a Christmas tree shape. Decorated with sprinkles as ornaments and a candy star on top.

Fruitcake Mini Loaf \$ 6.00

A modern twist on classic fruitcake, made with dried fruits and nuts. Lightly spiced and packaged as individual loaves

Peppermint Bark \$ 3.50

Layers of dark and white chocolate topped with crushed candy canes.

Hot Cocoa Bomb \$ 5.00

Spiced black tea infused with orange zest and cinnamon.

Holiday Macaron \$ 5.00

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint, Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Gingerbread Cookie \$ 3.00

Spiced black tea infused with orange zest and cinnamon.

Snowball Cookie \$ 3.00

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint, Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Holiday Sugar Cookie \$ 3.00

Flavors: Red Velvet, Peppermint, Gingerbread, Cheesecake, Hot Chocolate

Chocolate-Dipped Biscotti \$ 3.00

Spiced black tea infused with orange zest and cinnamon.